
PRE‐BID MEETING ATTENDANCE SHEET

Project Name

Project # CDOT‐ITS‐19‐547

Prebid Date Wednesday, April 26, 2023 11:00 AM

Prebid Location Via Microsoft Teams meeting

Contracts Administrator Donna Johnson

Project Manager Ashley Boenisch

Company Name
Representative's Name
(PLEASE PRINT NAME)

Phone number Email

City of Charlotte ‐ General 
Services ‐ City Procurement

Donna Johnson 980.579.2230 donna.johnson@charlottenc.gov

COC‐CDOT Ashley Boenisch ashley.boenisch@charlottenc.gov

COC‐Procurement David Larson david.larson@charlottenc.gov

STS Cable Services, Inc. Blain Elliott blain@stscableservices.com

COC ‐ CDOT Mark Odem mark.odem@charlottenc.gov

COC‐Procurement Brenda Faison brenda.faison@charlottenc.gov

STS Cable Services, Inc. Seth Schadel Seth@STSCableServices.com

Lumin8 Transportation 
Technologies

Shannon Bauers sbauers@lumin8.com

Haynes Electrical Utilities Sam McAllister smcalister@mbhaynes.com

Mallard Creek Road Intelligent Transportation System Project


